et

Exploring External Placements and Program Supports

for students with mental health and behavioral needs.
Increasing communication between schools and external placements.
SEC Meeting

March 9, 2017

Regular Business Meeting will be very brief, beginning at 9:00

Panel Discussion 9:15-11:00

9:15-9:30

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

Tim Multer NYSED
Overview of External Placement Process

John Cook ACCESS
Jennifer Parmalee Onondaga County Children and Family Services
Mark Thayer Cortland County SPOA

Ronald Trumino, Mary Converse, Tom Watts
The William George Agency for Children's Services,

Deb Passer Hillside

Kristin Burghardt, Katie Orr Stillwater Children’s Center

Marty Rathbun Elmcrest

Question and Answers immediately following the conclusion of the panel presentation




