

for students with mental health and behavioral needs.
Increasing communication between schools and external placements.

SEC Meeting March 9, 2017

Regular Business Meeting will be very brief, beginning at 9:00

Panel Discussion 9:15-11:00		
9:15-9:30	Tim Multer	NYSED Overview of External Placement Process
9:30	John Cook	ACCESS
9:45	Jennifer Parmalee	Onondaga County Children and Family Services
10:00	Mark Thayer	Cortland County SPOA
10:15	Ronald Trumino, Mary Con	verse, Tom Watts The William George Agency for Children's Services,
10:30	Deb Passer	Hillside
10:45	Kristin Burghardt, Katie Orr	Stillwater Children's Center
11:00	Marty Rathbun	Elmcrest

Question and Answers immediately following the conclusion of the panel presentation